New Digital TPR
User Manual
Application Model: WYU-SDxxxSM/TM
Read the user manual before using the product
REV.9
  Contents
                                                      2
For the Right Use  ··································································································································  3-5

CASE-E
5 0 0
SERIES Name
Before Use
                                                      8
2-4 Check of the Ordered Product
l Be sure to check whether the product corresponds to the ordered product before installing
the product.
l Check whether there is damage during transport.
2-5 Repair Item (Fuse List)
Model Name
Rated Current
Capacity
Fuse Type
BUSSMANN HINODE
WYU-SD025□□ 25A BS88 50FE 660GF-50UL
WYU-SD040□□ 40A
BS88 71FE
660GH-63UL
WYU-SD055□□ 55A 60GH-80UL
WYU-SD075□□ 75A BS88 100FE 660GH-100UL
WYU-SD110□□ 110A 170M1368 660GH-125UL
WYU-SD130□□ 130A 170M1369 660GH-160UL
WYU-SD160□□ 160A 170M1370 660GH-250UL
WYU-SD200□□ 200A FWH250A
WYU-SD250□□ 250A FWH300A
WYU-SD320□□ 320A FWH400A
WYU-SD400□□ 400A FWH500A
WYU-SD500□□ 500A FWH600A
Before Use
                                                      9
2-6 Specification
Category WYU-SD□□□SM WYU-SD□□□TM